FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Friday, 11 November 2022 at 8:02 am.

Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Horse

Starts Factor Idle Score Factor
Aiguilette 12Nov  Morphettville #7 15/7 8 -11.0 4 0.0 -7 18.0 -3.0 Midwest
Alburg 12Nov  Doomben #7 4/2 13 -04 0 13.6 0 9.4 12.6 Mishani Spartan
All Show 12 Nov  Ascot#8 42 5 2.2 1 9.2 4 7.2 Miss Conteki
Allusion 11 Nov  Port Lincoln #6 2/1 6 0.7 8.7 2 6.7 Mission Phoenix
Alsvior 12Nov  Morphettville #8 6/3 10 -5.1 0 59 -4 14.1 4.9 Mob Buster
Anphina 13Nov  Donad #38 2/11 1 -04 2 16 0 9.4 0.6 Montign
Azzureous 13Nov  Canberra#l 4/2 1 -4.5 15 0 9.5 -3.5 Morton's Fork
Azzureous 13Nov  Geelong #4 4/2 3 -1.0 7.0 4 6.0 2.0 Morty
Baby Pearis 12 Nov  Ascot #8 9/4 13 0 14.0 1 9.0 13.0 Music Addition
Bad Wolf 12Nov  Ascot #5 16/7 7 -31 11 6.9 0 10.1 39 My BelaMae
Banger 11 Nov  Gundagai #7 2/1 1 -1.9 0.1 0 10.9 -0.9 Mystery Man
Baranof 12Nov  Kembla Grange #4 10/2 7 -0.8 9.2 2 7.8 6.2 Napoleon Solo
Beeokay 11 Nov  Warwick #8 4/2 11 14 144 3 12.4 Night Passage
Benaud 12 Nov  Riccarton Park #6 22/4 9 -0.8 1 13.2 4 5.8 8.2 Northern Express
Better Get Set 12 Nov  Doomben #9 2/1 17 -1.9 0 16.1 0 109 15.1 Ocean Reward
Billy Ray 12 Nov  Ascot#5 8/4 3 -5.0 5 20 -1 11.0 -2.0 Oly'sChoice
Black Shadow 12 Nov  Ascot #5 20/8 8 -2.0 1 10.0 2 8.0 6.0 OnTheLead
Black Syrah 12 Nov  bet365 Terang #7 211 7 -42.8 -26.8 -33 438 -35.8 One Stryke
Blacklog 12 Nov  Doomben #5 6/3 4 16 0 6.6 2 5.6 Otyrar
Bleriot 12Nov  Morphettville #5 6/3 12 -0.7 7 16.3 4 5.7 11.3 Our Candidate
Bold Star 12Nov  Morphettville #3 36/12 3 -2.2 6 58 2 7.2 0.8 Outlandos
Boolcunda King 12Nov  Morphettville #2 42 7 1.6 0 9.6 2 8.6 Outpost
Bradman 13Nov  Hastings#5 713 3 -1.9 21 0 10.9 11 Papalet
Bubble Over 12Nov  Morphettville #6 2/11 2 -3.0 3 10 -1 110 -1.0 Perfect Route
Buffalo River 12 Nov  Cranbourne #7 3311 4 0.8 0 7.8 3 4.8 Picargo
Busker's Ballad 12Nov  Morphettville #4 6/3 7 -75 8 15 -5 155 -0.5 Pink lvory
Buster Bash 12 Nov  Ascot#5 42 12 -4.3 2 8.7 -3 133 7.7 Playing Marika
Call Me Shamus 12Nov  Morphettville #8 1477 1 -0.8 1 42 3 6.8 0.2 Point Blaze
Can't Be Done 12 Nov  Ascot #4 211 3 -75 -0.5 -3 135 -4.5 Pokerjack
Carolina Reaper 12Nov  Geraldton #6 2/11 12 -29.8 98 -21 31.8 -17.8 Prince Tikea
Classy Jaybee 12 Nov  Newcastle #9 211 14 -5.9 10.1 -3 139 8.1 Proper Rogue
Cockney Crew 12 Nov  Ascot #9 17/5 10 -6.7 10 133 3 6.7 3.3 Pull No Punches
Cold Case 12Nov  Morphettville #1 2/1 6 -0.8 0 6.2 0 9.8 5.2 Raging Pole
ComesA Time 12 Nov  Ascot #7 24/13 13 -0.8 1 16.2 3 6.8 12.2 Restelli
Confessed 12Nov  Doomben #4 2/1 10 0.8 7 138 3 10.8 Red Danger
Cotehele 12Nov  Newcastle #9 6/3 5 -1.9 0 4.1 0 10.9 3.1 Revitup
Couldn't Refuse 12Nov  Newcastle #6 6/3 6 -4.8 1 42 -1 11.8 1.2 RichGina
Crestive Hero 13Nov  Hobart #4 4/2 6 -11 9.9 3 6.1 4.9 Robusto
Crypto Currency 12Nov  Morphettville #2 2/11 11 0.8 0 12.8 1 11.8 Roya Crown
Dark Assault 13Nov  Albany #7 22 12 -05 155 3 6.5 11.5 Sam'slmage
Declared 12Nov  Morphettville #1 2/11 1 0.0 1 4.0 3 1.0 Scarleo
Disco Donut 12 Nov  Ascot #4 211 11 0 12.0 1 9.0 11.0 Scissor Step
Disco Tilmorn 13Nov  Donad #7 2/11 12 1.6 0 14.6 2 13.6 Sebonna
Don't Stop 12 Nov  Doomben #9 714 9 0.1 2 11.1 2 9.1 Seminole Brave
Dr Dee Dee 13Nov  Donad #6 211 7 -37 113 4 5.7 3.3 Short Shorts
Drive A Deel 12Nov  Doomben #5 8/4 2 0.8 0 3.8 1 2.8 Sienna's Choice
Dunbrody Power 13Nov  Hobart #7 2/1 3 -34 36 0 9.4 -0.4 Sing A Love Song
Ekaterina 12Nov  Doomben #6 2/11 7 12 1 9.2 2 8.2 Skyman
Elite Street 12 Nov  Ascot #7 38/12 9 0.8 5 10.8 1 9.8 Slow Hands
Emerald Kingdom 12Nov  Doomben #8 24/10 11 0 12.0 1 9.0 11.0 Smirk
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Race

Cranbourne #8
Doomben #6
Ascot #7
Canterbury Park #6
Doomben #9
Morphettville #3
Albany #7
Morphettville #3
Hobart #7

Ascot #8
Geraldton #7
Kembla Grange #7
Donald #6
Doomben #6
Morphettville #5
Ascot #3
Newcastle #9

Aquis Park Gold Coast #38

Doomben #2
Newcastle #4
Newcastle #4
Morphettville #7
Darwin #2
Morphettville #3
The Valley #38
Newcastle #6
Ascot #9
Morphettville #6
Canterbury Park #5
Morphettville #2
Doomben #8
Awapuni #6
Doomben #7
The Valley #3
Ascot #3

Ascot #8
Morphettville #5
Newcastle #7
Cranbourne #3
Cranbourne #8
Wellington #6
Cranbourne #8
Morphettville #4
Ascot #3
Newcastle #3
Doomben #4
Kembla Grange #5
Newcastle #3
Doomben #5
Newcastle #6
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16.3
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14.6
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129
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133
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9.3
85



Horse

Enlist

Eptimum
Extremist

Fighter

Find Your Man
First Accused
Five Oxford
Galaxy Star
Garibaldi

Gee Gee Secondover
Gin Martini
Gospodin
Gravina

Hasta La Fiorente
Holy Enchantment
Holyfield
Humanity
Hypercane

I Am Bene
Indian Pacific
Jadavi

Jean Valjean
Jigsaw

Just Folk

Just Go

Kiki Express
Kissinger

Kong

Laced Up Heels
Lacevinsky

Lady Simone
Lafargue
Laverrod

Mad As Zariz
Magic Max

Make It A Double
Manhatten Times
Mark The Horse
Maurice's Medad
Maximus
Melody Man
Menazzi

Merlin's Charm
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Morphettville #9
Riccarton Park #9
Doomben #9
Singapore #8
Ascot #2

Hobart #7
Doomben #9
Singapore #3
Doomben #8
Hobart #7
Newcastle #4
Tauranga#8
Newcastle #8
Morphettville #2
Ascot #5
Doomben #8
Newcastle #3
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #7
Ascot #7

Ascot #9
Morphettville #5
Cranbourne #8
Cranbourne #7
Ascot #8
Morphettville #1
Cranbourne #3
Cranbourne #9
Ascot #6

Albany #7
Morphettville #6
The Valley #5
Ascot #7
Gundagai #7
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #7
Donald #38
Newcastle #6
ShaTin#8
Morphettville #4
Doomben #7
Cranbourne #9
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1
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913
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35/10
714
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13/5
27/10
2/1
4/2
1
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31/13
1
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109
54

12.1
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12.2

12.5
8.3
9.8

7.7
9.0

104

8.9
6.3
10.0

Horse

Smokin' Val

So Bene

So Dapper
Spinola Bay
Stafford's Lad
Stardome

Street Parade
Strike Eagle
Stroll

Tahnee Tradition
Tavisan

Ten Bells
Territory Titan
The Awesome Son
The Inevitable
The Magistrate
Thisll Testya
Thrill Kill
Through the Cracks
Tick Tock Boom
Titanium Power
Trygve

Turk Warrior
Tycoonist
Ultimate Victory
Vegas Knight
Viduka

Vinco

Viscosity
Visinari

Vogue's Choice
Waihaha Falls
War Memorial
Westbrook Park
Wild Belle

Wild Imagination
World Ruler

Y ulong Patrol
Zingalong
Zoukina
Zoumon

Zufasta
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Morphettville #5
Morphettville #4
Doomben #2
Port Lincoln #4
Ascot #5
Doomben #2
Ascot #8

Donald #7
Doomben #6
Donald #7
Doomben #8
Newcastle #3
Morphettville #8
Cranbourne #3
Hobart #7
Morphettville #5
Ascot #7

Donald #5
Newcastle #8
Geelong #7
Newcastle #9
Morphettville #5
Hobart #7
Newcastle #8
Morphettville #3
The Valley #5
Morphettville #3
Doomben #8
Cairns#5
Cranbourne #7
Ascot #3
Newcastle #8
Kembla Grange #5
Donald #5

Ascot #8
Morphettville #6
Geraldton #5
Donald #5
Doomben #3
Newcastle #3
The Valley #7
Morphettville #1

Score/
Starts
3/2
31
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10/5
15/5
2/1
8/2

22/8
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112

44.8

9.8

95

9.8

6.1
11.7

85
8.0
12.6
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